:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9194102

May 31, 2024 - 11:02 (UTC)

In epoch 287,315 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 70219 - 0.018602532 ETH®
70.09 USD

2 70220 - 0.018658392 ETH®
70.30 USD

3 70221 - 0.018626139 ETH®
70.18 USD

4 70222 - 0.018673860 ETH®
70.36 USD

S 70223 - 0.018709117 ETH®
70.49 USD

6 70224 - 0.018697497 ETH&®
70.45 USD

7 70225 - 0.063287569 ETH®
238.47 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/9194102
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/287315
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/70219
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/70220
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/70221
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/70222
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/70223
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/70224
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/70225

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

70236

70237

70238

Validator Id

676956

Amount

- 0.018705909
70.48 USD

- 0.018705729
70.48 USD

- 0.018702626
70.47 USD

- 0.018696648
70.45 USD

- 0.018649554
70.27 USD

- 0.018640220
70.23 USD

- 0.018663411
70.32 USD

- 0.018636758
70.22 USD

- 0.018654270
70.29 USD

Amount

+ 0.042993233
162.00 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/70228
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/70229
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/70230
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/70232
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/70234
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/70235
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/70236
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/70237
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/70238
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/676956

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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